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Game Breeder
Assistant Game Breeder
Deputy Game Wardens
Assgistant Game Breeders
Farm Help
Aggistant Office Help and Bookkeeper

COMMISSIONER OF LABOR AND STATISTICS.

Commissioner
Medical Examiner
Medical Examiner
Psychiatrist
Industrial Inspector
Asgistant to Commissioner,
Senior Clerk
Senior Clerk
Industrial Inspector (Street Trades)
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Imspector
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector
Typist
Senior Clerk
Stenographer-Secretary
Junior Stenographer
Stenographer
Boiler Inspector
Boiler Inspector
Industrial Inspector
Doctors for Permits
Industrial Inspector
Extra Clerical Work
Statistician
Senior Stenographer
Industrial Inspector
Industrial Inspector

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE.

Executive
Indexer and Cataloguer
Extra Clerical Assistance
Legislative Bill Drafting
Clerks and Stenographers

DEPARTMENT OF LAW.

Attorney General
Assistant Attorney General
Assistant Attorney General
Assistant Attorney General,
Agsistant Attorney General
Stenographer
Stenographer
Office Boy.

* For 1929 only.

1,500.00
1,200.00
31,900.00
2,100.00
300.00
600.00

$3,000.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,800.00
1,800.08
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
900.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
720.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
400.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

$2,300.00
1,500.00
300.00
*1,500.00
*1,500.00

$5,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,820.00
1,820.00
208.00



